Ergebnisliste
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SRK Gaimersheim
KSV Weichering |
RK Gaimersheim
RK FSJIN

KSV Wettstetten
RK Hebrontshausen
KSV Lenting |

KSV Lenting Il

KSV Weichering Il

Beste Einzelschiitzen

1
2
3

Sporrer Erich, SRK Gaimersheim

969
941
906
901
877
876
812
769
745

Pfefferle Gerold, SRK Gaimersheim

Kramer Erwin, KSV Weichering

262
259 (besseres Pi-Ergebnis)
259



